GROSLUX

dHeprunsa ceeta

FORUS.27 (szes)

MHOrogpyHKLMOHANbHBIN MPOXEKTOP

Kopnyc:

JuTon no aasneHnem antoMmMHmm,
MOKPbITbIM NONM3CTEPHON MOPOLLKOBOW
KpacKkown

Yron paccenBaHusi:
2.5°,6°,9°,12°,15°,20°, 30°, 45°, 60°,
5°x20°, 10°x70°, 15°x60°

LiBeToBasa TemnepaTypa:
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K, Red,
Green, Blue, RGBW

CucTeMa ynpasneHus:
On/Off, 0-10V, DALI, DMX-512

Pabouas TemnepaTypa:
-40°C ~ +50°C

LiBeT Kopnyca:
YepHbin, Cepbit, RAL

HanpsixeHve nuTanus:
36B,220B

Knacc anekTposaumThbi:
Knacc |, Knacclll

Mbinesnarosawmra:
IP66

Macca:
3.7kr

RGBW

1P66

Lwanba-ocHoOBaHue

KpenneHue Ha onopy

06XBaTbiBaIOLLUMIA KPOHLITENH

ApTukyn

FL701085

FL701090

FL701095

FL701100

HaumeHoBaHue

FORUS.27 60W 220V SINGLE IP66 SIZE 5

FORUS.27 70W 220V SINGLE IP66 SIZE 5

FORUS.27 80W 220V DMX-512 RGBW IP66 SIZE 5

FORUS.27 100W 36V/220V DMX-512 RGBW 4in11P66
SIZE 5

MowHocTb

60 BT

70 BT

80 BT

100 BT

Pa3mepbl,
MM

210%305%245

210x305%245

210x305%245

210%x305%245

KOnbILWeK

KpenneHue Kkonope

HanpsxeHue

2208B

220B

368B,2208B

368B,2208B

Yron pacceunBaHua

25°

6°,12°, 20°, 30°, 45°, 60°, 10°x70°,

5°x20°
2.5°

9°,15°, 20°, 30°, 45°, 15°x60°

LieToBas Temnepatypa

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K, Red,

Green, Blue

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K, Red,

Green, Blue
RGBW

RGBW

Macca,
Kr

37

37

37

37



